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SCC Skating Berlin GER 

SCL SC Latella Wörgl AUT 
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior D ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:05,47 O29 65,4701 MÜLLER Hanna MNV 1  

 1:10,01 I2 70,0102 4,540BRUGGER Lola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:30 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior D ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

52,11 I66 52,1101 THURNER Elias MNV 1  

54,09 I59 54,0902 1,980PLANK Moritz SCL 2  

54,92 O62 54,9203 2,810RIMML Marc REC 2  

56,87 O60 56,8704 4,760FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:31 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior C ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

50,47 I9 50,4701 ROHLEDER Sophie SCC 1  

 1:05,66 O10 65,6602 15,190FIEDLER Antonia SCC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:36 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 100 m Ladies Junior F ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

14,05 I24 70,2501 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 6  

14,14 I18 70,7002 0,450SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC 7  

14,44 MTO20 72,2003 1,950SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC 7  

14,48 O4 72,4004 2,150ROSNER Sarah USC 6  

15,25 I14 76,2505 6,000DIEFENBACHER Marieke SCC 5  

15,61 O25 78,0506 7,800PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 5  

15,85 O6 79,2507 9,000BRUGGER Rabea USC 4  

16,11 I5 80,5508 10,300BRUGGER Marie USC 4  

16,11 O27 80,550 10,300ELLMERER Lara REC 2  

16,38 I26 81,90010 11,650ELLMERER Julia REC 3  

17,02 O19 85,10011 14,850KÖPP Anne SCC 3  

17,09 I28 85,45012 15,200MARTINER Lara REC 2  

19,55 I13 97,75013 27,500FIEDLER Jolina Jessica SCC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:40 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Final Results - 100 m Men Junior F ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

15,25 I47 76,2501 MAHMOUD Masin USC 3  

15,73 I48 78,6502 2,400GASTEIGER Lukas USC 2  

15,98 MTO57 79,9003 3,650ROHLEDER Tim SCC 2  

16,28 O58 81,4004 5,150JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC 3  

16,62 I50 83,1005 6,850KOHLWEG Leo USC 1  

17,91 O49 89,5506 13,300MAJONI Matteo USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:45 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior E ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

35,37 I12 58,9501 SCHWIRTZKE Jordine Emma SCC 4  

36,03 O3 60,0502 1,100ROSNER Jeannine USC 4  

39,05 O22 65,0833 6,133PENDL Sharon SCL 2  

39,26 O16 65,4334 6,483RABSCH Marie SCC 1  

39,40 O17 65,6665 6,716POWIK Luna Luisa SCC 3  

41,72 I11 69,5336 10,583STACHE Ronja SCC 3  

42,80 I15 71,3337 12,383PETER Svantje Marie SCC 2  

42,83 I23 71,3838 12,433HAUPT Sarah SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 09:56 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior E ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

34,45 O53 57,4161 GARMEISTER Philippe SCC 5  

35,34 O55 58,9002 1,484HÖHNE Dustin SCC 4  

36,52 O54 60,8663 3,450WIESEKE Arne SCC 3  

36,77 I69 61,2834 3,867MÜLLER Moritz MNV 5  

37,97 I52 63,2835 5,867BOYANG DU Felix SCC 4  

38,42 I56 64,0336 6,617ROSENFELD Patrick SCC 3  

38,65 I67 64,4167 7,000REGITTNIG Roman MNV 2  

38,91 O46 64,8508 7,434WALDER Arian USC 2  

48,82 I63 81,3669 23,950UNTERBERGER Florian REC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:01 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 700 m Men Junior C ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:05,04 O44 46,4571 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 3  

 1:13,77 I68 52,6922 6,235STADLHOFER Leon MNV 3  

 1:14,61 I71 53,2923 6,835DIWISCH Mauro ECV 2  

 1:19,83 MTO61 57,0214 10,564RIMML Mario REC 2  

 1:22,03 O65 58,5925 12,135FEICHTER Elias MNV 1  
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Referee:Begin: 10:10 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior A ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:03,76 O41 41,2531 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:15 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior B ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:26,25 I42 43,1251 ODOR Gabriel USC 1  

 1:45,44 O43 52,7202 9,595NOCKER Adrian USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:35 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior A ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:30,45 O1 45,2251 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 1  

 1:37,35 I8 48,6752 3,450JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:39 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior D ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:59,38 O29 59,6901 MÜLLER Hanna MNV 1  

 2:29,52 I2 74,7602 15,070BRUGGER Lola USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:40 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior D ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:52,62 O66 56,3101 THURNER Elias MNV 2  

 1:56,74 O59 58,3702 2,060PLANK Moritz SCL 1  

 1:56,78 I62 58,3903 2,080RIMML Marc REC 2  

 1:57,90 I60 58,9504 2,640FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:42 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior C ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:43,33 I9 51,6651 ROHLEDER Sophie SCC 1  

DNSO10 FIEDLER Antonia SCC 1

Referee:Begin: 10:48 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior F ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

37,18 I24 61,9661 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 6  

37,43 I18 62,3832 0,417SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC 7  

40,44 O4 67,4003 5,434ROSNER Sarah USC 7  

41,21 I20 68,6834 6,717SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC 5  

42,63 I25 71,0505 9,084PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 3  

42,75 O27 71,2506 9,284ELLMERER Lara REC 4  

42,82 O5 71,3667 9,400BRUGGER Marie USC 6  

43,06 I14 71,7668 9,800DIEFENBACHER Marieke SCC 4  

46,68 O26 77,8009 15,834ELLMERER Julia REC 3  

47,13 I28 78,55010 16,584MARTINER Lara REC 2  

50,70 O19 84,50011 22,534KÖPP Anne SCC 2  

50,76 O6 84,60012 22,634BRUGGER Rabea USC 5  

57,98 I13 96,63313 34,667FIEDLER Jolina Jessica SCC 1  

Referee:Begin: 10:57 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior F ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

40,26 O47 67,1001 MAHMOUD Masin USC 3  

41,59 I57 69,3162 2,216ROHLEDER Tim SCC 2  

41,78 I48 69,6333 2,533GASTEIGER Lukas USC 3  

44,30 O58 73,8334 6,733JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC 2  

46,93 O50 78,2165 11,116KOHLWEG Leo USC 1  

 1:02,12 I49 103,5336 36,433MAJONI Matteo USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:08 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior C ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:33,43 I44 51,1431 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 3  

 2:43,57 O71 54,5232 3,380DIWISCH Mauro ECV 2  

 2:44,96 O68 54,9863 3,843STADLHOFER Leon MNV 3  

 2:53,31 I65 57,7704 6,627FEICHTER Elias MNV 1  

 3:00,32 I61 60,1065 8,963RIMML Mario REC 2  

Referee:Begin: 11:15 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior E ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

59,84 O3 59,8401 ROSNER Jeannine USC 4  

 1:00,15 I12 60,1502 0,310SCHWIRTZKE Jordine Emma SCC 4  

 1:05,29 I22 65,2903 5,450PENDL Sharon SCL 2  

 1:05,75 I17 65,7504 5,910POWIK Luna Luisa SCC 3  

 1:06,49 O16 66,4905 6,650RABSCH Marie SCC 3  

 1:12,04 O11 72,0406 12,200STACHE Ronja SCC 2  

 1:15,28 O15 75,2807 15,440PETER Svantje Marie SCC 1  

 1:15,94 I23 75,9408 16,100HAUPT Sarah SCL 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:35 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior E ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

57,13 O53 57,1301 GARMEISTER Philippe SCC 5  

58,86 I55 58,8602 1,730HÖHNE Dustin SCC 5  

 1:00,14 I69 60,1403 3,010MÜLLER Moritz MNV 4  

 1:01,39 O54 61,3904 4,260WIESEKE Arne SCC 4  

 1:02,60 I56 62,6005 5,470ROSENFELD Patrick SCC 3  

 1:04,57 O46 64,5706 7,440WALDER Arian USC 2  

 1:06,93 I67 66,9307 9,800REGITTNIG Roman MNV 2  

 1:07,18 O52 67,1808 10,050BOYANG DU Felix SCC 3  

 1:23,25 I63 83,2509 26,120UNTERBERGER Florian REC 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:41 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 3000 m Men Junior B ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 4:41,55 O42 46,9251 ODOR Gabriel USC 1  

 6:00,67 I43 60,1112 13,186NOCKER Adrian USC 1  

Referee:Begin: 11:54 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 3000 m Ladies Junior A ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 5:12,04 I1 52,0061 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 1  

 5:49,70 O8 58,2832 6,277JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC 1  

Referee:Begin: 12:06 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 5000 m Men Junior A ( 4th )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 7:33,35 I41 45,3351 HAUER Matthias USC 1  

Page: 5

time4race ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSAPrinting Time: 12:50:51

Printing Date: 08.01.2017



Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Referee:Begin: 12:12 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior A

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M

45,17  2:27,91  1:30,45  5:12,04 1 191,704(1) (1) (1) (1)SCHINNERL Viktoria USC

47,83  2:35,76  1:37,35  5:49,70 15,0042 206,708(2) (2) (2) (2)JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior C

500 M 1000 M 500 M 1000 M

48,47  1:41,79 50,47  1:43,33 1 201,500(1) (1) (1) (1)ROHLEDER Sophie SCC

 1:02,13  2:32,55  1:05,66 (2) (2) (2)FIEDLER Antonia SCC  

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

35,49  1:20,24  1:05,47  1:59,38 1 241,624(1) (1) (1) (1)MÜLLER Hanna MNV

41,26  1:44,31  1:10,01  2:29,52 46,4192 288,043(2) (2) (2) (2)BRUGGER Lola USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

35,50 59,31 36,03 59,84 1 238,366(1) (1) (2) (1)ROSNER Jeannine USC

36,52  1:00,68 35,37  1:00,15 2,2802 240,646(2) (2) (1) (2)SCHWIRTZKE Jordine Emma SCC

39,35  1:05,44 39,05  1:05,29 23,0303 261,396(4) (3) (3) (3)PENDL Sharon SCL

38,35  1:06,27 39,40  1:05,75 23,2364 261,602(3) (4) (5) (4)POWIK Luna Luisa SCC

39,46  1:06,72 39,26  1:06,49 26,0435 264,409(5) (5) (4) (5)RABSCH Marie SCC

40,72  1:09,34 41,72  1:12,04 40,4136 278,779(6) (6) (6) (6)STACHE Ronja SCC

43,10  1:10,61 42,80  1:15,28 50,6907 289,056(8) (7) (7) (7)PETER Svantje Marie SCC

43,05  1:15,64 42,83  1:15,94 56,3478 294,713(7) (8) (8) (8)HAUPT Sarah SCL

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

14,01 36,16 14,14 37,43 1 263,399(1) (1) (2) (2)SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC

14,34 37,63 14,05 37,18 3,2332 266,632(2) (2) (1) (1)MATKOVIC Ivona SCL

14,46 39,10 14,44 41,21 14,9503 278,349(3) (3) (3) (4)SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC

15,31 40,11 14,48 40,44 19,8014 283,200(4) (4) (4) (3)ROSNER Sarah USC

15,31 41,53 15,25 43,06 30,3835 293,782(4) (5) (5) (8)DIEFENBACHER Marieke SCC

16,42 42,76 16,11 42,82 41,8836 305,282(6) (6) (8) (7)BRUGGER Marie USC

16,72 44,38 15,61 42,63 43,2677 306,666(9) (7) (6) (5)PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL

16,47 49,61 16,11 42,75 53,4348 316,833(7) (11 (8) (6)ELLMERER Lara REC

17,35 46,54 16,38 46,68 60,6179 324,016(12 (8) (10 (9)ELLMERER Julia REC

16,81 46,68 15,85 50,76 62,30110 325,700(10 (9) (7) (12BRUGGER Rabea USC

16,65 47,67 17,02 50,70 68,90111 332,300(8) (10 (11 (11KÖPP Anne SCC

17,19 59,62 17,09 47,13 85,91712 349,316(11 (13 (12 (10MARTINER Lara REC

19,99 55,45 19,55 57,98 123,35013 386,749(13 (12 (13 (13FIEDLER Jolina Jessica SCC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior A

500 M 3000 M 1500 M 5000 M

40,84  4:25,44  2:03,76  7:33,35 1 171,668(1) (1) (1) (1)HAUER Matthias USC
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M

40,17  2:16,96  1:26,25  4:41,55 1 175,873(1) (1) (1) (1)ODOR Gabriel USC

50,67  2:40,95  1:45,44  6:00,67 41,2782 217,151(2) (2) (2) (2)NOCKER Adrian USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

45,53  1:37,04  1:05,04  2:33,43 1 191,650(1) (1) (1) (1)GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC

52,02  1:47,04  1:13,77  2:44,96 21,5682 213,218(2) (3) (2) (3)STADLHOFER Leon MNV

52,36  1:46,66  1:14,61  2:43,57 21,8553 213,505(3) (2) (3) (2)DIWISCH Mauro ECV

56,12  1:58,02  1:19,83  3:00,32 40,6074 232,257(4) (5) (4) (5)RIMML Mario REC

 1:04,11  1:50,22  1:22,03  2:53,31 43,9325 235,582(5) (4) (5) (4)FEICHTER Elias MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

31,31  1:14,01 52,11  1:52,62 1 213,467(1) (2) (1) (1)THURNER Elias MNV

33,74  1:17,39 54,09  1:56,74 10,5042 223,971(4) (3) (2) (2)PLANK Moritz SCL

33,53  1:20,81 54,92  1:56,78 13,4473 226,914(3) (4) (3) (3)RIMML Marc REC

35,90  1:24,84 56,87  1:57,90 22,7864 236,253(5) (5) (4) (4)FARTHOFER Alexander SCL

32,02  1:13,50 (2) (1)BRUNNER Valentin SCI DNS  

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

34,78 58,08 34,45 57,13 1 230,592(1) (1) (1) (1)GARMEISTER Philippe SCC

35,45 58,61 35,34 58,86 4,8612 235,453(2) (2) (2) (2)HÖHNE Dustin SCC

36,38  1:00,74 36,77  1:00,14 12,2043 242,796(3) (3) (4) (3)MÜLLER Moritz MNV

36,63  1:02,00 36,52  1:01,39 14,7144 245,306(4) (4) (3) (4)WIESEKE Arne SCC

37,65  1:03,55 38,42  1:02,60 22,3415 252,933(6) (5) (6) (5)ROSENFELD Patrick SCC

37,01  1:04,03 37,97  1:07,18 25,5846 256,176(5) (7) (5) (8)BOYANG DU Felix SCC

38,48  1:03,71 38,91  1:04,57 26,6717 257,263(7) (6) (8) (6)WALDER Arian USC

38,58  1:06,58 38,65  1:06,93 31,6348 262,226(8) (8) (7) (7)REGITTNIG Roman MNV

47,43  1:23,52 48,82  1:23,25 96,5949 327,186(9) (9) (9) (9)UNTERBERGER Florian REC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

15,36 40,60 15,25 40,26 1 287,816(1) (1) (1) (1)MAHMOUD Masin USC

15,51 42,42 15,73 41,78 8,7172 296,533(3) (3) (2) (3)GASTEIGER Lukas USC

16,16 41,12 15,98 41,59 10,7333 298,549(4) (2) (3) (2)ROHLEDER Tim SCC

15,43 43,28 16,28 44,30 16,7004 304,516(2) (4) (4) (4)JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC

16,58 47,90 16,62 46,93 36,2335 324,049(5) (5) (5) (5)KOHLWEG Leo USC

19,80 51,68 17,91  1:02,12 90,4006 378,216(6) (6) (6) (6)MAJONI Matteo USC
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior A

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M

45,17  2:27,91  1:30,45  5:12,04 1 191,704(1) (1) (1) (1)SCHINNERL Viktoria USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

35,49  1:20,24  1:05,47  1:59,38 1 241,624(1) (1) (1) (1)MÜLLER Hanna MNV

41,26  1:44,31  1:10,01  2:29,52 46,4192 288,043(2) (2) (2) (2)BRUGGER Lola USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

35,50 59,31 36,03 59,84 1 238,366(1) (1) (2) (1)ROSNER Jeannine USC

39,35  1:05,44 39,05  1:05,29 23,0302 261,396(4) (3) (3) (3)PENDL Sharon SCL

43,05  1:15,64 42,83  1:15,94 56,3473 294,713(7) (8) (8) (8)HAUPT Sarah SCL

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

14,34 37,63 14,05 37,18 1 266,632(2) (2) (1) (1)MATKOVIC Ivona SCL

15,31 40,11 14,48 40,44 16,5682 283,200(4) (4) (4) (3)ROSNER Sarah USC

16,42 42,76 16,11 42,82 38,6503 305,282(6) (6) (8) (7)BRUGGER Marie USC

16,72 44,38 15,61 42,63 40,0344 306,666(9) (7) (6) (5)PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL

16,47 49,61 16,11 42,75 50,2015 316,833(7) (11 (8) (6)ELLMERER Lara REC

17,35 46,54 16,38 46,68 57,3846 324,016(12 (8) (10 (9)ELLMERER Julia REC

16,81 46,68 15,85 50,76 59,0687 325,700(10 (9) (7) (12BRUGGER Rabea USC

17,19 59,62 17,09 47,13 82,6848 349,316(11 (13 (12 (10MARTINER Lara REC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior A

500 M 3000 M 1500 M 5000 M

40,84  4:25,44  2:03,76  7:33,35 1 171,668(1) (1) (1) (1)HAUER Matthias USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M

40,17  2:16,96  1:26,25  4:41,55 1 175,873(1) (1) (1) (1)ODOR Gabriel USC

50,67  2:40,95  1:45,44  6:00,67 41,2782 217,151(2) (2) (2) (2)NOCKER Adrian USC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

45,53  1:37,04  1:05,04  2:33,43 1 191,650(1) (1) (1) (1)GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC

52,02  1:47,04  1:13,77  2:44,96 21,5682 213,218(2) (3) (2) (3)STADLHOFER Leon MNV

52,36  1:46,66  1:14,61  2:43,57 21,8553 213,505(3) (2) (3) (2)DIWISCH Mauro ECV

56,12  1:58,02  1:19,83  3:00,32 40,6074 232,257(4) (5) (4) (5)RIMML Mario REC

 1:04,11  1:50,22  1:22,03  2:53,31 43,9325 235,582(5) (4) (5) (4)FEICHTER Elias MNV
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Austrian Speed Skating Association
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

31,31  1:14,01 52,11  1:52,62 1 213,467(1) (2) (1) (1)THURNER Elias MNV

33,74  1:17,39 54,09  1:56,74 10,5042 223,971(4) (3) (2) (2)PLANK Moritz SCL

33,53  1:20,81 54,92  1:56,78 13,4473 226,914(3) (4) (3) (3)RIMML Marc REC

35,90  1:24,84 56,87  1:57,90 22,7864 236,253(5) (5) (4) (4)FARTHOFER Alexander SCL

32,02  1:13,50 (2) (1)BRUNNER Valentin SCI DNS  

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

36,38  1:00,74 36,77  1:00,14 1 242,796(3) (3) (4) (3)MÜLLER Moritz MNV

38,48  1:03,71 38,91  1:04,57 14,4672 257,263(7) (6) (8) (6)WALDER Arian USC

38,58  1:06,58 38,65  1:06,93 19,4303 262,226(8) (8) (7) (7)REGITTNIG Roman MNV

47,43  1:23,52 48,82  1:23,25 84,3904 327,186(9) (9) (9) (9)UNTERBERGER Florian REC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

15,36 40,60 15,25 40,26 1 287,816(1) (1) (1) (1)MAHMOUD Masin USC

15,51 42,42 15,73 41,78 8,7172 296,533(3) (3) (2) (3)GASTEIGER Lukas USC

16,58 47,90 16,62 46,93 36,2333 324,049(5) (5) (5) (5)KOHLWEG Leo USC

19,80 51,68 17,91  1:02,12 90,4004 378,216(6) (6) (6) (6)MAJONI Matteo USC
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 Tiroler Meisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck 
 400m track Open air 
 Austrian Speed Skating Association 

 

 Ladies Junior A Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  1500 M  1000 M  3000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 SCHINNERL Viktoria USC 45,17  (1)  2:27,91  (1)  1:30,45  (1)  5:12,04  (1) 191,704 

 Ladies Junior D Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  700 M  500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 BRUGGER Lola USC 41,26  (2)  1:44,31  (2)  1:10,01  (2)  2:29,52  (2) 288,043 46,419 

 Ladies Junior E Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  500 M  300 M  500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 ROSNER Jeannine USC 35,50  (1) 59,31  (1) 36,03  (2) 59,84  (1) 238,366 
 2 PENDL Sharon SCL 39,35  (4)  1:05,44  (3) 39,05  (3)  1:05,29  (3) 261,396 23,030 
 3 HAUPT Sarah SCL 43,05  (7)  1:15,64  (8) 42,83  (8)  1:15,94  (8) 294,713 56,347 

 Ladies Junior F Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 100 M  300 M  100 M  300 M  Points Diff. 
 1 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 14,34  (2) 37,63  (2) 14,05  (1) 37,18  (1) 266,632 
 2 ROSNER Sarah USC 15,31  (4) 40,11  (4) 14,48  (4) 40,44  (3) 283,200 16,568 
 3 BRUGGER Marie USC 16,42  (6) 42,76  (6) 16,11  (8) 42,82  (7) 305,282 38,650 
 4 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 16,72  (9) 44,38  (7) 15,61  (6) 42,63  (5) 306,666 40,034 
 5 ELLMERER Lara REC 16,47  (7) 49,61 (11 16,11  (8) 42,75  (6) 316,833 50,201 
 6 ELLMERER Julia REC 17,35 (12 46,54  (8) 16,38 (10 46,68  (9) 324,016 57,384 
 7 BRUGGER Rabea USC 16,81 (10 46,68  (9) 15,85  (7) 50,76 (12 325,700 59,068 
 8 MARTINER Lara REC 17,19 (11 59,62 (13 17,09 (12 47,13 (10 349,316 82,684 

 Men Junior A Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  3000 M  1500 M  5000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 HAUER Matthias USC 40,84  (1)  4:25,44  (1)  2:03,76  (1)  7:33,35  (1) 171,668 

 Men Junior B Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  1500 M  1000 M  3000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 ODOR Gabriel USC 40,17  (1)  2:16,96  (1)  1:26,25  (1)  4:41,55  (1) 175,873 
 2 NOCKER Adrian USC 50,67  (2)  2:40,95  (2)  1:45,44  (2)  6:00,67  (2) 217,151 41,278 

 Men Junior C Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  700 M  1500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USC 45,53  (1)  1:37,04  (1)  1:05,04  (1)  2:33,43  (1) 191,650 
 2 DIWISCH Mauro ECV 52,36  (3)  1:46,66  (2)  1:14,61  (3)  2:43,57  (2) 213,505 21,855 
 3 RIMML Mario REC 56,12  (4)  1:58,02  (5)  1:19,83  (4)  3:00,32  (5) 232,257 40,607 
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 Tiroler Meisterschaften 2017, 07.01.2017 to 08.01.2017, Innsbruck 
 400m track Open air 
 Austrian Speed Skating Association 

 

 Men Junior D Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  700 M  500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 PLANK Moritz SCL 33,74  (4)  1:17,39  (3) 54,09  (2)  1:56,74  (2) 223,971 10,504 
 2 RIMML Marc REC 33,53  (3)  1:20,81  (4) 54,92  (3)  1:56,78  (3) 226,914 13,447 
 3 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 35,90  (5)  1:24,84  (5) 56,87  (4)  1:57,90  (4) 236,253 22,786 
 BRUNNER Valentin SCI 32,02  (2)  1:13,50  (1) DNS   

 Men Junior E Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  500 M  300 M  500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 WALDER Arian USC 38,48  (7)  1:03,71  (6) 38,91  (8)  1:04,57  (6) 257,263 14,467 
 2 UNTERBERGER Florian REC 47,43  (9)  1:23,52  (9) 48,82  (9)  1:23,25  (9) 327,186 84,390 

 Men Junior F Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 100 M  300 M  100 M  300 M  Points Diff. 
 1 MAHMOUD Masin USC 15,36  (1) 40,60  (1) 15,25  (1) 40,26  (1) 287,816 
 2 GASTEIGER Lukas USC 15,51  (3) 42,42  (3) 15,73  (2) 41,78  (3) 296,533 8,717 
 3 KOHLWEG Leo USC 16,58  (5) 47,90  (5) 16,62  (5) 46,93  (5) 324,049 36,233 
 4 MAJONI Matteo USC 19,80  (6) 51,68  (6) 17,91  (6)  1:02,12  (6) 378,216 90,400 
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